Di
Mi
Mi
Mo
Mi

Mo
Mo
Di
Mi
Di

Di
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mo

Mo
Di
Mi
Di
Mi

Di
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mo

Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Mi

Di
Mi
Mo
Mo
Di

Mi
Di
Mi
Mi
Mo

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

16.09.
17.09.
17.09.
15.09.
17.09.

06.10.
06.10.
07.10.
08.10.
07.10.

11.11.
12.11.
10.11.
12.11.
10.11.

08.12.
09.12.
10.12.
09.12.
10.12.

13.01.
12.01.
14.01.
12.01.
12.01.

10.02.
11.02.
10.02.
11.02.
11.02.

10.03.
11.03.
09.03.
09.03.
10.03.

01.04.
31.03.
01.04.
01.04.
30.03.

05.05.

18.00
19.00
18.30
18.00
18.00

18.30
18.30
18.00
17.30
18.30

18.00
18.30
18.00
18.00
18.30

18.30
18.00
17.30
18.30
19.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.30
18.30

18.00
17.30
18.30
19.00
18.30

18.00
18.00
18.30
18.30
18.00

17.30
18.30
19.00
18.30
18.00

18.00

Landesliga - Saison 2008/09

Spiel Rd.1
1 10 Bayer-Schering-Pharma 1
2 7 BA Tempelhof 1
3 8 SV DeTeWe 1
4 9 SK Préasident 1
5 1 SGBund 1
Rd.2
6 2 SK Gillette 1
7 3 SG TT/WiHeil 1
8 4 SV OSRAM 1
9 5 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 1
10 6 BVG Helmholtz 1
Rd.3
11 10 Bayer-Schering-Pharma 1
12 8 SV DeTeWe 1
13 9 SK Préasident 1
14 1 SG Bund 1
15 2 SK Gillette 1
Rd.4
16 3 SG TT/WiHeil 1
17 4 SV OSRAM 1
18 5 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 1
19 6 BVG Helmholtz 1
20 7 BA Tempelhof 1
Rd.5
21 10 Bayer-Schering-Pharma 1
22 9 SK Préasident 1
23 1 SGBund 1
24 2 SK Gillette 1
25 3 SG TT/WiHeil 1
Rd.6
26 4 SV OSRAM 1
27 5 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 1
28 6 BVG Helmholtz 1
29 7 BA Tempelhof 1
30 8 SV DeTeWe 1
Rd.7
31 10 Bayer-Schering-Pharma 1
32 1 SG Bund 1
33 2 SK Gillette 1
34 3 SG TT/WiHeil 1
35 4 SV OSRAM 1
Rd.8
36 5 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 1
37 6 BVG Helmholtz 1
38 7 BA Tempelhof 1
39 8 SV DeTeWe 1
40 9 SK Président 1
Rd.9
41 1 SGBund 1
42 2 SK Gillette 1
43 3 SG TT/WiHeil 1
44 4 SV OSRAM 1
45 5 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 1

BVG Helmholtz 1
Deutsche Bahn /BSW 1
SV OSRAM 1

SG TT/WiHeil 1

SK Gillette 1

Bayer-Schering-Pharma 1
SG Bund 1

SK Prasident 1

SV DeTeWe 1

BA Tempelhof 1

BA Tempelhof 1

BVG Helmholtz 1
Deutsche Bahn /BSW 1
SV OSRAM 1

SG TT/WiHeil 1

Bayer-Schering-Pharma 1
SK Gillette 1

SG Bund 1

SK Prasident 1

SV DeTeWe 1

SV DeTeWe 1

BA Tempelhof 1

BVG Helmholtz 1
Deutsche Bahn /BSW 1
SV OSRAM 1

Bayer-Schering-Pharma 1
SG TT/WiHeil 1

SK Gillette 1

SG Bund 1

SK Prasident 1

SK Prasident 1

SV DeTeWe 1

BA Tempelhof 1

BVG Helmholtz 1
Deutsche Bahn /BSW 1

Bayer-Schering-Pharma 1
SV OSRAM 1

SG TT/WiHeil 1

SK Gillette 1

SG Bund 1

Bayer-Schering-Pharma 1
SK Préasident 1

SV DeTeWe 1

BA Tempelhof 1

BVG Helmholtz 1

N Wk~ OO

10

o Oor NO W h oo ~N 0 © -

A~ OO N

1

O©OFr,rNWO

g1 O N 00 ©

10

P NWDS

O N oo



Klasse - A - Staffel - 1 - Saison 2008/09

Spiel Rd.1

Di 16.09. 18.30 1 10 BVG Helmholtz 2

Mo 15.09. 18.30 2 7 SK Gillette 2

Mo 15.09. 18.30 3 8 SG TT/WiHeil 3

Di 16.09. 18.00 4 9 SV Senat 1

Mi 17.09. 1800 5 1 SG Bund 3
Rd.2

Mi 08.10. 19.00 6 2 BA Tempelhof 2

Di 07.10. 17.30 7 3 SV Allianz 1

Mo 06.10. 18.00 8 4 SK Prasident 2

Do 09.10. 18.00 9 5 Alcatel 1

Mi 08.10. 18.00 10 6 SG Bund 5
Rd.3

Di 11.11. 18.30 11 10 BVG Helmholtz 2

Mo 10.11. 18.30 12 8 SG TT/WiHeil 3

Di 11.11. 18.00 13 9 SV Senat 1

Mi 12.11. 18.00 14 1 SG Bund 3

Mi 12.11. 19.00 15 2 BA Tempelhof 2
Rd.4

Di 09.12. 17.30 16 3 SV Allianz 1

Mo 08.12. 18.00 17 4 SK Prasident 2

Do 11.12. 18.00 18 5 Alcatel 1

Mi 10.12. 18.00 19 6 SG Bund 5

Mo 08.12. 18.30 20 7 SK Gillette 2
Rd.5

Di 13.01. 18.30 21 10 BVG Helmholtz 2

Di 13.01. 18.00 22 9 SV Senat 1

Mi 14.01. 18.00 23 1 SG Bund 3

Mi 14.01. 19.00 24 2 BA Tempelhof 2

Di 13.01. 17.30 25 3 SV Allianz 1
Rd.6

Mo 09.02. 18.00 26 4 SK Prasident 2

Do 12.02. 18.00 27 5 Alcatel 1

Mi 11.02. 18.00 28 6 SG Bund 5

Mo 09.02. 18.30 29 7 SK Gillette 2

Mo 09.02. 18.30 30 8 SG TT/WiHeil 3
Rd.7

Di 10.03. 18.30 31 10 BVG Helmholtz 2

Mi 11.03. 18.00 32 1 SG Bund 3

Mi 11.03. 19.00 33 2 BA Tempelhof 2

Di 10.03. 17.30 34 3 SV Allianz 1

Mo 09.03. 18.00 35 4 SK Prasident 2
Rd.8

Do 02.04. 18.00 36 5 Alcatel 1

Mi 01.04. 18.00 37 6 SG Bund 5

Mo 30.03. 18.30 38 7 SK Gillette 2

Mo 30.03. 18.30 39 8 SG TT/WiHeil 3

Di 31.03. 18.00 40 9 SV Senat 1
Rd.9

Di 05.05. 18.00 41 1 SG Bund 3

Di 42 2 BA Tempelhof 2

Di 43 3 SV Allianz 1

Di 44 4 SK Prasident 2

Di 45 5 Alcatel 1

SG Bund 5
Alcatel 1

SK Président 2
SV Allianz 1

BA Tempelhof 2

BVG Helmholtz 2
SG Bund 3

SV Senat 1

SG TT/WiHeil 3
SK Gillette 2

SK Gillette 2
SG Bund 5
Alcatel 1

SK Préasident 2
SV Allianz 1

BVG Helmholtz 2
BA Tempelhof 2
SG Bund 3

SV Senat 1

SG TT/WiHeil 3

SG TT/WiHeil 3
SK Gillette 2
SG Bund 5
Alcatel 1

SK Président 2

BVG Helmholtz 2
SV Allianz 1

BA Tempelhof 2
SG Bund 3

SV Senat 1

SV Senat 1

SG TT/WiHeil 3
SK Gillette 2
SG Bund 5
Alcatel 1

BVG Helmholtz 2
SK Préasident 2
SV Allianz 1

BA Tempelhof 2
SG Bund 3

BVG Helmholtz 2
SV Senat 1

SG TT/WiHeil 3
SK Gillette 2

SG Bund 5
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Klasse - A - Staffel - 2 - Saison 2008/09

Spiel Rd.1
Mo 15.09. 1830 1 10 SK Gillette 3
Do 18.09. 18.00 2 7 RBB 1
Mo 15.09. 18.30 3 8 ZIB/ACCSB 1
Do 18.09. 18.00 4 9 SK Prasident 3
Mo 15.09. 1745 5 1BSR1
Rd.2
Mi 08.10. 19.00 6 2 Profi-Schach-Laden 1
Mo 06.10. 1830 7 3 SG TT/WiHeil 2
Di 07.10. 18.00 8 4 SV Osram 2
Di 07.10. 18.00 9 5 SG Bund 2
Di 07.10. 18.00 10 6 SG Bund 4
Rd.3
Mo 10.11. 18.30 11 10 SK Gillette 3
Mo 10.11. 18.30 12 8 ZIB/ACCSB 1
Do 13.11. 18.00 13 9 SK Prasident 3
Mo 10.11. 17.45 14 1BSR1
Mi 12.11. 19.00 15 2 Profi-Schach-Laden 1
Rd.4
Mo 08.12. 18.30 16 3 SG TT/WiHeil 2
Di 09.12. 18.00 17 4 SV Osram 2
Di 09.12. 18.00 18 5 SG Bund 2
Di 09.12. 18.00 19 6 SG Bund 4
Do 11.12. 18.00 20 7 RBB 1
Rd.5
Mo 12.01. 18.30 21 10 SK Gillette 3
Do 15.01. 18.00 22 9 SK Prasident 3
Mo 12.01. 17.45 23 1BSR1
Mi 14.01. 19.00 24 2 Profi-Schach-Laden 1
Mo 12.01. 18.30 25 3 SG TT/WiHeil 2
Rd.6
Di 10.02. 18.00 26 4 SV Osram 2
Di 10.02. 18.00 27 5 SG Bund 2
Di 10.02. 18.00 28 6 SG Bund 4
Do 12.02. 18.00 29 7 RBB 1
Mo 09.02. 18.30 30 8 ZIB/ACCSB 1
Rd.7
Mo 09.03. 18.30 31 10 SK Gillette 3
Mo 09.03. 17.45 32 1BSR1
Mi 11.03. 19.00 33 2 Profi-Schach-Laden 1
Mo 09.03. 18.30 34 3 SG TT/WiHeil 2
Di 10.03. 18.00 35 4 SV Osram 2
Rd.8
Di 31.03. 18.00 36 5 SG Bund 2
Di 31.03. 18.00 37 6 SG Bund 4
Do 02.04. 18.00 38 7 RBB 1
Mo 30.03. 18.30 39 8 ZIB/ACCSB 1
Do 02.04. 18.00 40 9 SK Prasident 3
Rd.9
Di 05.05. 18.00 41 1BSR1
Di 42 2 Profi-Schach-Laden 1
Di 43 3 SG TT/WiHeil 2
Di 44 4 SV Osram 2

Di 45 5 SG Bund 2

SG Bund 4 6
SG Bund 2 5
SV Osram 2 4
SG TT/WiHeil 2 3
Profi-Schach-Laden1 2

SK Gillette 3 1
BSR 1

SK Président 3
ZIB/ACCSB 1

RBB 1

o

~N 00 ©

RBB 1

SG Bund 4

SG Bund 2

SV Osram 2
SG TT/WiHeil 2

[CS IS¢ B o) BN |

SK Gillette 3 10
Profi-Schach-Laden1 2
BSR 1 1
SK Préasident 3 9
ZIB/ACCSB 1 8

ZIB/ACCSB 1 8
RBB 1 7
SG Bund 4 6
SG Bund 2 5
SV Osram 2 4

SK Gillette 3 10
SG TT/WiHeil 2
Profi-Schach-Laden 1
BSR 1

SK Président 3

O R, NW

SK Préasident 3
ZIB/ACCSB 1
RBB 1

SG Bund 4

SG Bund 2

g1 o N 0O

SK Gillette 3 1
SV Osram 2

SG TT/WiHeil 2
Profi-Schach-Laden 1
BSR 1

o

PN WA

SK Gillette 3 1
SK Préasident 3
ZIB/ACCSB 1

RBB 1

SG Bund 4
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Mi
Do
Do
Di
Mo

Do
Di
Do
Do
Mi

Mi
Do
Di
Mo
Do

Di
Do
Do
Mi
Do

Mi
Di
Mo
Do
Di

Do
Do
Mi

Do
Do

Mi
Mo
Do
Di
Do

Do
Mi
Do
Do
Di

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

17.09.
18.09.
18.09.
16.09.
15.09.

09.10.
07.10.
09.10.
09.10.
08.10.

12.11.
13.11.
11.11.
10.11.
13.11.

09.12.
11.12.
11.12.
10.12.
11.12.

14.01.
13.01.
12.01.
15.01.
13.01.

12.02.
12.02.
11.02.
12.02.
12.02.

11.03.
09.03.
12.03.
10.08.
12.03.

02.04.
01.04.
02.04.
02.04.
31.08.

05.05.

18.15
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.30

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.30
18.00

18.15
18.00
17.00
17.30
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.30
18.00
18.00

18.15
17.00
17.30
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.30
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.15
17.30
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.30
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00

18.00

Klasse - B - Staffel - 1 - Saison 2008/09

Spiel Rd.1
1 10 SV DeTeWe 2
2 7 Alcatel 2
3 8 SV Senat 2
4 9 UBA1
5 1 Berliner Volksbank 1
Rd.2
6 2 RBB 2
7 3 Stern 66-1
8 4 SK Prasident 4
9 5 Profi-Schach-Laden 2
10 6 SG Bund 7
Rd.3
11 10 SV DeTeWe 2
12 8 SV Senat 2
13 9 UBA1
14 1 Berliner Volksbank 1
15 2 RBB 2
Rd.4
16 3 Stern 66-1
17 4 SK Prasident 4
18 5 Profi-Schach-Laden 2
19 6 SG Bund 7
20 7 Alcatel 2
Rd.5
21 10 SV DeTeWe 2
22 9 UBA1l
23 1 Berliner Volksbank 1
24 2 RBB 2
25 3 Stern 66-1
Rd.6
26 4 SK Prasident 4
27 5 Profi-Schach-Laden 2
28 6 SG Bund 7
29 7 Alcatel 2
30 8 SV Senat 2
Rd.7
31 10 SV DeTeWe 2
32 1 Berliner Volksbank 1
33 2 RBB 2
34 3 Stern 66-1
35 4 SK Prasident 4
Rd.8
36 5 Profi-Schach-Laden 2
37 6 SG Bund 7
38 7 Alcatel 2
39 8 SV Senat 2
40 9 UBA1
Rd.9
41 1 Berliner Volksbank 1
42 2 RBB 2
43 3 Stern 66-1
44 4 SK Prasident 4
45 5 Profi-Schach-Laden 2

SG Bund 7
Profi-Schach-Laden 2
SK Préasident 4

Stern 66-1

RBB 2

N WPHs OO

SV DeTeWe 2 10
Berliner Volksbank 1
UBA 1

SV Senat 2

Alcatel 2

~N 00 O

Alcatel 2

SG Bund 7
Profi-Schach-Laden 2
SK Préasident 4

Stern 66-1

(SIS ¢ ) I o) BN |

SV DeTeWe 2 10
RBB 2

Berliner Volksbank 1
UBA 1

SV Senat 2

ORrN

SV Senat 2

Alcatel 2

SG Bund 7
Profi-Schach-Laden 2
SK Préasident 4

A OO N

SV DeTeWe 2 10
Stern 66-1 3
RBB 2 2
Berliner Volksbank 1 1
UBA 1 9

UBA 1 9
SV Senat 2 8
Alcatel 2 7
SG Bund 7 6
Profi-Schach-Laden2 5

SV DeTeWe 2 10
SK Prasident 4 4
Stern 66-1 3
RBB 2 2
Berliner Volksbank 1 1

SV DeTeWe 2 10
UBA 1 9
SV Senat 2 8
Alcatel 2 7
SG Bund 7 6



Do
Mi
Mo
Di
Mi

Mi
Do
Mo
Mi
Mi

Do
Mo
Di
Mi
Mi

Do
Mo
Mi
Mi
Mi

Do
Di
Mi
Mi
Do

Mo
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mo

Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Mo

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mo
Di

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

18.09.
17.09.
15.09.
16.09.
17.09.

08.10.
09.10.
06.10.
08.10.
08.10.

13.11.
10.11.
11.11.
12.11.
12.11.

11.12.
08.12.
10.12.
10.12.
10.12.

15.01.
13.01.
14.01.
14.01.
15.01.

09.02.
11.02.
11.02.
11.02.
09.02.

12.03.
11.03.
11.03.
12.03.
09.03.

01.04.
01.04.
01.04.
30.03.
31.03.

05.05.

18.00
18.30
18.30
18.30
18.00

17.30
18.30
17.45
17.30
18.00

18.00
18.30
18.30
18.00
17.30

18.30
17.45
17.30
18.00
18.30

18.00
18.30
18.00
17.30
18.30

17.45
17.30
18.00
18.30
18.30

18.00
18.00
17.30
18.30
17.45

17.30
18.00
18.30
18.30
18.30

18.00

Klasse - B - Staffel - 2 - Saison 2008/09

Spiel Rd.1
1 10 SV Senat 3
2 7 ZIB/ACCSB 2
3 8 SG TT/WiHeil 4
4 9 BVG Helmholtz 3
5 1 SG Bund 6
Rd.2
6 2 Gardez Robe 1
7 3 Deutsche Telekom 1
8 4 BSR 2
9 5 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 2
10 6 SG Bund 8
Rd.3
11 10 SV Senat 3
12 8 SG TT/WiHeil 4
13 9 BVG Helmholtz 3
14 1 SG Bund 6
15 2 Gardez Robe 1
Rd.4
16 3 Deutsche Telekom 1
17 4 BSR 2
18 5 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 2
19 6 SG Bund 8
20 7 ZIB/ACCSB 2
Rd.5
21 10 SV Senat 3
22 9 BVG Helmholtz 3
23 1 SG Bund 6
24 2 Gardez Robe 1
25 3 Deutsche Telekom 1
Rd.6
26 4 BSR 2
27 5 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 2
28 6 SG Bund 8
29 7 ZIB/ACCSB 2
30 8 SG TT/WiHeil 4
Rd.7
31 10 SV Senat 3
32 1 SG Bund 6
33 2 Gardez Robe 1
34 3 Deutsche Telekom 1
35 4 BSR 2
Rd.8
36 5 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 2
37 6 SG Bund 8
38 7 ZIB/ACCSB 2
39 8 SG TT/WiHeil 4
40 9 BVG Helmholtz 3
Rd.9
41 1 SG Bund 6
42 2 Gardez Robe 1
43 3 Deutsche Telekom 1
44 4 BSR 2
45 5 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 2

SG Bund 8

Deutsche Bahn /BSW 2
BSR 2

Deutsche Telekom 1
Gardez Robe 1

SV Senat 3

SG Bund 6

BVG Helmholtz 3
SG TT/WiHeil 4
ZIB/ACCSB 2

ZIB/ACCSB 2

SG Bund 8

Deutsche Bahn /BSW 2
BSR 2

Deutsche Telekom 1

SV Senat 3
Gardez Robe 1
SG Bund 6

BVG Helmholtz 3
SG TT/WiHeil 4

SG TT/WiHeil 4
ZIB/ACCSB 2

SG Bund 8

Deutsche Bahn /BSW 2
BSR 2

SV Senat 3
Deutsche Telekom 1
Gardez Robe 1

SG Bund 6

BVG Helmholtz 3

BVG Helmholtz 3

SG TT/WiHeil 4
ZIB/ACCSB 2

SG Bund 8

Deutsche Bahn /BSW 2

SV Senat 3

BSR 2

Deutsche Telekom 1
Gardez Robe 1

SG Bund 6

SV Senat 3

BVG Helmholtz 3
SG TT/WiHeil 4
ZIB/ACCSB 2
SG Bund 8
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Mo
Do

Mi

Di

Mo
Di

Do

Mi
Do

Di
Mo

Mo

Mi
Do
Di

Mo
Di
Mo

Mi
Do
Di
Di

Di
Mo
Do

Di
Di
Di

15.09.
18.09.

17.09.

07.10.

06.10.
07.10.

13.11.

12.11.
13.11.

09.12.
08.12.

08.12.

14.01.
15.01.
13.01.

09.02.
10.02.
09.02.

11.03.
12.03.
10.08.
10.03.

31.03.
30.08.
02.04.

05.05.

17.30
18.00

18.30

17.30

18.30
18.00

18.00

18.30
18.00

18.00
18.30

17.30

18.30
18.00
17.30

18.30
18.00
17.30

18.30
18.00
17.30
18.00

18.00
17.30
18.00

18.00

Klasse - C - Staffel - 1 - Saison 2008/09

Spiel Rd.1

1 10 spielfrei (2)

2 7 Berliner Volksbank 2

3 8 Alcatel 3

4 9 spielfrei (1)

5 1 SG TT/WiHeil 5
Rd.2

6 2 Vattenfall 1

7 3 SV Allianz 2

8 4 SV Osram 3

9 5 SK Gillette 4

10 6 SCEPA1
Rd.3

11 10 spielfrei (2)

12 8 Alcatel 3

13 9 spielfrei (1)

14 1 SG TT/WiHeil 5

15 2 Vattenfall 1
Rd.4

16 3 SV Allianz 2

17 4 SV Osram 3

18 5 SK Gillette 4

19 6 SCEPA1

20 7 Berliner Volksbank 2
Rd.5

21 10 spielfrei (2)

22 9 spielfrei (1)

23 1 SG TT/WiHeil 5

24 2 Vattenfall 1

25 3 SV Allianz 2
Rd.6

26 4 SV Osram 3

27 5 SK Gillette 4

28 6 SCEPA1

29 7 Berliner Volksbank 2

30 8 Alcatel 3
Rd.7

31 10 spielfrei (2)

32 1 SG TT/WiHeil 5

33 2 Vattenfall 1

34 3 SV Allianz 2

35 4 SV Osram 3
Rd.8

36 5 SK Gillette 4

37 6 SCEPA1

38 7 Berliner Volksbank 2

39 8 Alcatel 3

40 9 spielfrei (1)
Rd.9

41 1 SG TT/WiHeil 5

42 2 Vattenfall 1

43 3 SV Allianz 2

44 4 SV Osram 3

45 5 SK Gillette 4

SCEPA1
SK Gillette 4
SV Osram 3
SV Allianz 2
Vattenfall 1

spielfrei (2)

SG TT/WiHeil 5
spielfrei (1)

Alcatel 3

Berliner Volksbank 2

Berliner Volksbank 2
SCEPA1

SK Gillette 4

SV Osram 3

SV Allianz 2

spielfrei (2)
Vattenfall 1

SG TT/WiHeil 5
spielfrei (1)
Alcatel 3

Alcatel 3

Berliner Volksbank 2
SCEPA1

SK Gillette 4

SV Osram 3

spielfrei (2)

SV Allianz 2
Vattenfall 1

SG TT/WiHeil 5
spielfrei (1)

spielfrei (1)

Alcatel 3

Berliner Volksbank 2
SCEPA1

SK Gillette 4

spielfrei (2)

SV Osram 3
SV Allianz 2
Vattenfall 1

SG TT/WiHeil 5

spielfrei (2)

spielfrei (1)

Alcatel 3

Berliner Volksbank 2
SCEPA1
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Di
Mo
Mi

Do
Mo
Di

Di
Mo
Mi
Mi

Mo
Di
Mi

Mi
Mi
Do

Di

Mi

Di

Mi

Do

Mo

Mi

Di

Mo

Di

Di

Di

16.09.
15.09.
17.09.

09.10.
06.10.
07.10.

11.11.
10.11.
12.11.
12.11.

08.12.
09.12.
10.12.

14.01.
14.01.
15.01.

10.02.

11.02.

10.02.

11.08.

12.03.

09.03.

01.04.

31.03.

30.03.

05.05.

05.05.

05.05.

18.00
17.45
18.30

18.30
17.30
18.00

18.00
17.45
18.30
18.30

17.30
18.00
19.00

18.30
18.30
18.30

18.00

19.00

18.00

18.30

18.30

17.30

19.00

18.00

17.45

18.00

18.00

18.00

Klasse - C - Staffel - 2 - Saison 2008/09

Spiel Rd.1

1 10 spielfrei (2)

2 7 spielfrei (1)

3 8 SV Senat 4

4 9 BSR 3

5 1 SG TT/WiHeil 6
Rd.2

6 2 Rolls Royce 1

7 3 Deutsche Telekom 2

8 4 SV Justitia 1

9 5 Bund 9

10 6 BA Tempelhof 3
Rd.3

11 10 spielfrei (2)

12 8 SV Senat 4

13 9 BSR 3

14 1 SG TT/WiHeil 6

15 2 Rolls Royce 1
Rd.4

16 3 Deutsche Telekom 2

17 4 SV Justitia 1

18 5 Bund 9

19 6 BA Tempelhof 3

20 7 spielfrei (1)
Rd.5

21 10 spielfrei (2)

22 9 BSR 3

23 1 SG TT/WiHeil 6

24 2 Rolls Royce 1

25 3 Deutsche Telekom 2
Rd.6

26 4 SV Justitia 1

27 5 Bund 9

28 6 BA Tempelhof 3

29 7 spielfrei (1)

30 8 SV Senat 4
Rd.7

31 10 spielfrei (2)

32 1 SG TT/WiHeil 6

33 2 Rolls Royce 1

34 3 Deutsche Telekom 2

35 4 SV Justitia 1
Rd.8

36 5 Bund 9

37 6 BA Tempelhof 3

38 7 spielfrei (1)

39 8 SV Senat 4

40 9 BSR 3
Rd.9

41 1 SG TT/WiHeil 6

42 2 Rolls Royce 1

43 3 Deutsche Telekom 2

44 4 SV Justitia 1

45 5 Bund 9

BA Tempelhof 3
Bund 9

SV Justitia 1
Deutsche Telekom 2
Rolls Royce 1

spielfrei (2)

SG TT/WiHeil 6
BSR 3

SV Senat 4
spielfrei (1)

spielfrei (1)

BA Tempelhof 3
Bund 9

SV Justitia 1
Deutsche Telekom 2

spielfrei (2)
Rolls Royce 1
SG TT/WiHeil 6
BSR 3

SV Senat 4

SV Senat 4
spielfrei (1)

BA Tempelhof 3
Bund 9

SV Justitia 1

spielfrei (2)
Deutsche Telekom 2
Rolls Royce 1

SG TT/WiHeil 6
BSR 3

BSR 3

SV Senat 4
spielfrei (1)

BA Tempelhof 3
Bund 9

spielfrei (2)

SV Justitia 1
Deutsche Telekom 2
Rolls Royce 1

SG TT/WiHeil 6

spielfrei (2)
BSR 3

SV Senat 4
spielfrei (1)

BA Tempelhof 3
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Mi
Mo
Do
Di

Mi
Di

Do
Mi

Mo
Do
Di

Mo

Di

Do
Mi
Mi

Do
Di
Mo
Mi

Do
Mi
Mi
Mo

Di
Mo
Mi
Di

Mi
Mi
Mo
Do

Di
Di
Di
Di

17.09.
15.09.
18.09.
16.09.

08.10.
07.10.
09.10.
08.10.

10.11.
13.11.
11.11.
10.11.

09.12.
11.12.
10.12.
10.12.

15.01.
13.01.
12.01.
14.01.

12.02.
11.02.
11.02.
09.02.

10.08.
09.03.
11.083.
10.03.

01.04.
01.04.
30.03.
02.04.

05.05.

17.30
17.30
18.00
18.00

17.30
18.00
18.00
18.30

17.30
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.30
17.30

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.30

18.00
18.30
17.30
17.30

18.00
18.00
17.30
18.00

18.30
17.30
17.30
18.00

18.00

Klasse - D - Saison 2008/09

Spiel Rd.1
1 10 spielfrei (1)
2 7 Gardez Robe 2 - 4er
3 8 Justitia 2 - 4er
4 9 RBB 3 - 4er
5 1 Tieto Enator 1
Rd.2
6 2 SV Senat 5
7 3 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 3
8 4 SV Osram 4 - 4er
9 5 Vattenfall 2
10 6 SG TT/WiHeil 7
Rd.3
11 10 spielfrei (1)
12 8 Justitia 2 - 4er
13 9 RBB 3 - 4er
14 1 Tieto Enator 1
15 2 SV Senat 5
Rd.4
16 3 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 3
17 4 SV Osram 4 - 4er
18 5 Vattenfall 2
19 6 SG TT/WiHeil 7
20 7 Gardez Robe 2 - 4er
Rd.5
21 10 spielfrei (1)
22 9 RBB 3 - 4er
23 1 Tieto Enator 1
24 2 SV Senat 5
25 3 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 3
Rd.6
26 4 SV Osram 4 - 4er
27 5 Vattenfall 2
28 6 SG TT/WiHeil 7
29 7 Gardez Robe 2 - 4er
30 8 Justitia 2 - 4er
Rd.7
31 10 spielfrei (1)
32 1 Tieto Enator 1
33 2 SV Senat 5
34 3 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 3
35 4 SV Osram 4 - 4er
Rd.8
36 5 Vattenfall 2
37 6 SG TT/WiHeil 7
38 7 Gardez Robe 2 - 4er
39 8 Justitia 2 - 4er
40 9 RBB 3 - 4er
Rd.9
41 1 Tieto Enator 1
42 2 SV Senat 5
43 3 Deutsche Bahn /BSW 3
44 4 SV Osram 4 - 4er
45 5 Vattenfall 2

SG TT/WiHeil 7 6
Vattenfall 2 5
SV Osram 4 - 4er 4
Deutsche Bahn /BSW . 3
SV Senat 5 2

spielfrei (1) 10
Tieto Enator 1 1
RBB 3 - 4er 9
Justitia 2 - 4er 8
Gardez Robe 2 - 4er 7

Gardez Robe 2 - 4er
SG TT/WiHeil 7
Vattenfall 2

SV Osram 4 - 4er
Deutsche Bahn /BSW !

W h o1 N

spielfrei (1) 1
SV Senat 5

Tieto Enator 1

RBB 3 - 4er

Justitia 2 - 4er

OrLNO

Justitia 2 - 4er
Gardez Robe 2 - 4er
SG TT/WiHeil 7
Vattenfall 2

SV Osram 4 - 4er

A OO N

spielfrei (1) 1
Deutsche Bahn /BSW
SV Senat 5

Tieto Enator 1

RBB 3 - 4er

O L, NWO

RBB 3 - 4er

Justitia 2 - 4er
Gardez Robe 2 - 4er
SG TT/WiHeil 7
Vattenfall 2

1o ~N 0O

spielfrei (1) 10
SV Osram 4 - 4er 4
Deutsche Bahn /BSW ! 3
SV Senat 5 2
Tieto Enator 1 1

spielfrei (1) 1
RBB 3 - 4er

Justitia 2 - 4er

Gardez Robe 2 - 4er

SG TT/WiHeil 7
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